= - The Imndustrial Commiswion of Ohio
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Claim tambery 94-579964 Clalws Heards 94~579364
v LT-0D-081F-COv
PCN3: 9811702 Mary 8. HoGee

TASTENAKER
1199 EDISOW DRIVA
CINCINNATI OH 43216

-

Date of Injurys 270171994 Rimk Numbex: :2183876-0 .
; i Manaal Mumber: 4601

H

This olalm has besn px.v:l.im-ly allowed for: Contusion face, scalp, n«-:k &
forehoad. -

This olaim came besfore Staff Hearlng Officer David R. Pwokey, as provided
foxr in Ohio Revised Code Seotion 4121.25(B)({3} ons.

OIC~3084 Dettlement Of Allaged VSSR filed by claimant/Ewployer on

11/12/1997, .
Ispuas 1} Violation Fpecific Bafaty Regnirement Settlemsnt

.

| After conmideration of proof of record and the terms of the Agreement of

Settlement filed hatein on 4/22/98; vhersby the claimant agrsed to settle
a1l rights which the claimeant has against the named employer because of the
smployer's alleged violation of dpecifiq safety rs smant for the sum of
§8,750.00, the 8Staff Hearing Officer tinde that said Agressent, siyned by
both claimant and epltyeYy,’ is falr and ‘equitable and lereby approvea and
ratifies the sald Agreement and incorporatas said Rgresment in this order
by reference as if fully rswritten hsrain, contingent n the olaimant
socepting the agzesed sum in full and complete satisfa of all past,
present and future rights which the clalmant has or may have in the future
arising ont of the employer’s alleged violation of a specific safety
requeiremsnt.

WOTHING IN THIS OFDER SHALL BE COMSTRUED TO AFFRCY ANY RIGHT WHICH THE
CLATHMANT BAS TO THE PAYHENT OF REGULAR COMPENSATION.

In oarrying out the terms of the Settlemsnt Agreswsnt, the saploysr shail
pa{dthl agreed sum to the clajimant upon the claimant migning a receipt for
said amomnt and migning a relsass that said samount is received inm full and
complete satimfaction of all past, present and future rights which the
claimant has or may have in the future arising ocut of the emp 4y
allegsd viclation of speoific safety requirement. Upon dompletion, sald
receipt and relsase shall be filed with the Industrial Commiwsion,

Typed Ry: ek -
Date Typed: 04/28/1998 Gtaff Hearing officer

. David R. Packer N
Findings Mailed: 05/02/1998 ’
Signed copy coatained by cleim file. _

The partieas and representatives below have besn sent this record of proceedings.
I¥ YOU ARE ROY AN AUTHORIZED REFRESSNTATIVE OF RITHER THE CLATMANT OR EMPLOYER,
FLERSE NOTIXTY THEE I'NDUSTRIAL COMMISEION. .
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The Indastrial Cosmissios of oOhio
RECORD__ OF PROCEEDINGS

Claim Number: 94-579964

94579564 ID Ho: 21316-91

Mary 8. NcGea Homni.n,hjn:,ﬂlhll& & Goodwman
6435 Ridge Ave 30 Garfield Place, Suite 740
Cinocinnati OB 45213-1350 Cincinnmti O 45202

Risk Not 283876~0 ID Ko: 150-80

Tastemaker s**Compunsation COnlnltanta***
1199 Edison Drive Ohio Conmulting

Cincinnati OoH 45216 . 2751 Tuller Pulway

P.0. Box 7151
- Dublin OH 43017

m Ho: 20348-91

*evgruire, Sanders & Dampsey® *+
41 8. Aigh St., Sta 1300
Columbus ON 43215-6150

ID Mo: 20467-91
Frost & Jacobs

2500 P KN C Center :
201 East Fifth Strest
Cineinnati o8 45201

HWC, LAW DIRECTOR

(V4SR7 — VS8R Rgreement Of Settlement - Rev. 2/96)
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